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Attorney General

Child Safety

Corrections

Economic Security
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Arizona State

Northern Arizona
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$328.9
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$48.6
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$77.3

$10.3

$334.3
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(-$11.4)
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0

$2,244.5

$25.4

$454.3

$1,399.0

$995.5

$368.9

$18.9

$352.7

$6,051.9

$97.1

$395.7

$137.4

$264.4

$76.9

Agency Ducey proposal in millions Net change

* Mainly state aid to K-12 schools

A budget plan released Friday by Gov. Doug Ducey includes 
funding changes to several state agencies.

Gov. Ducey's budget proposal
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